Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Waugh - (812603) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
24.28
24.42
24.61
24.82
24.85
24.89
25.65
26.22
26.53
28.34
29.47
30.14
30.36
31.40
31.72
31.88
32.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.82
24.28
24.42
24.89
24.85

24.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
562
549
535
533
531
485
454
438
359
320
299
292
264

WA Pts

535
572
562
531
533
549

Round

H
H
H
H

I T T I =

m M

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

10/11/18
111117
07/12/14
16/11/19
07/12/14
12/11/16
01/12/13
02/12/12
18/11/12
23/10/11
16/10/11
12/06/11
09/10/11
05/06/11
23/01/11
12/12/10
10/10/10

Date

16/11/19
10/11/18
111117
12/11/16
07/12/14
07/12/14

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

City of Newcatle Time Trial October

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Derwentside Charity Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Darlington Dander Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Stockport

Newcatle upon Tyne

Tynemouth
Stanley
Darlington
Blyth
Stanley
Stanley

Darlington

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle

Co Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.65
26.22
26.53
28.34
29.47
30.36
30.14
31.40
31.72
31.88
32.46

Copyright 2024

320
292
299
264

256

239

m m I I I

I I T I I I

01/12/13
02/12/12
18/11/12
23/10/11
16/10/11
09/10/11
12/06/11
05/06/11
23/01/11
12/12/10
10/10/10

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
City of Newcatle Time Trial October
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Darlington Dander October Meet

Derwentside Charity Meet

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Darlington Dander Meet

Sunderland
Sunderland
Stockport

Newcatle upon Tyne
Tynemouth
Darlington

Stanley

Blyth

Stanley

Stanley

Darlington

Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle

Co Newcastle

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



