Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Waugh - (812603) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.28	572	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
24.42	562	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
24.61	549	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
24.82	535	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
24.85	533	F	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
24.89	531	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
25.65	485	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Newcastle	2
26.22	454	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Newcastle	2
26.53	438	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Co Newcastle	2
28.34	359	F	23/10/11	City of Newcatle Time Trial October	Newcatle upon Tyne	Co Newcastle	4
29.47	320	F	16/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Co Newcastle	3
30.14	299	Н	12/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
30.36	292	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Co Newcastle	4
31.40	264	Н	05/06/11	Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet	Blyth	Co Newcastle	4
31.72	256	Н	23/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
31.88	252	Н	12/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
32.46	239	Н	10/10/10	Darlington Dander Meet	Darlington	Co Newcastle	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	24.82	535	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
	24.28	572	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
	24.42	562	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
	24.89	531	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
	24.85	533	F	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
Co	24.61 pyright 202	549 4	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland	Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
25.65	485	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Newcastle	2
26.22	454	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Newcastle	2
26.53	438	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Co Newcastle	2
28.34	359	F	23/10/11	City of Newcatle Time Trial October	Newcatle upon Tyne	Co Newcastle	4
29.47	320	F	16/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Co Newcastle	3
30.36	292	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Co Newcastle	4
30.14	299	Н	12/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
31.40	264	Н	05/06/11	Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet	Blyth	Co Newcastle	4
31.72	256	Н	23/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
31.88	252	Н	12/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	4
32.46	239	Н	10/10/10	Darlington Dander Meet	Darlington	Co Newcastle	4